G.N. 7216 COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)
Pursuant to section 751(1) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless an

objection to the deregistration of the undermentioned companies is received by the Registrar
within 3 months after the date of publication of this Gazette Notice, the Registrar may deregister

the undermentioned companies:—

2918247 2106 LIMITED S AR AT

1105114 311 INDUSTRIES COMPANY LIMITED

2846552 39 Transporation Limited 39 MBI E

1822732 ABLE NICE HOLDINGS LIMITED WEE BT A E

2997004 ACADIA HK LIMITED

2158316 ACEA Limited

2670708 AKKA SOLUTIONS LIMITED N TRAR AT

2219180 ALU COMPOSITE LIMITED

1861991 AN RUIQI GROUOP (HK) LNVESTMENT DEVELOPMENT TR (L SR
LIMITED SR

1548032 ANA CONSULTANTS LIMITED R AR AT

2295375 ANPLUS LIMITED

2971885 AP Innovation Enterprises Limited AR AR AT

0908864 APEX GLOBAL SHIPPING LIMITED TR A

0670515 ASIA (HONG KONG) SECRETARIAL MANAGEMENT LIMITED  E53{(& #)fl S A TR A H

2571986 ASIA OCEAN INVESTMENT LIMITED BRI S IR AT

2836596 ASIAWIN ENTERPRISES LIMITED B (2 TR AT

2934742 Association for Healthy School Campus and Education Limited -The-  {#EE R EIE #E& AR 5]

2866552 BESTAR HOUSE CO., LIMITED B EATRAE

2640813 Big Rice Tea Linited RICH CIEEAI AT

2977116 BioTech Health (Hong Kong) Limited

2363017 Breastfeeding.hk Limited FENIEARAE

2442660 Brotherhood & Team Company Limited T TR E

2018360 Burst Networks Limited

2987441 C Kong Logistics Network Limited

1691706

CABMAT MACHINERY LIMITED

REREHERATRAE



2842295

0743619
2247811
2542997
2151304
2592441
2729385

2485372
0630698
1492899
1575113
2547185
2970274
1591813
2517699
2886215

2525711
2989809

1716257
3066754
1388074
2813016
1912616
2738523
2423894
0177665

2889539
1987545

1795606
1310385

CANADA PAMINA PETROLEUM ENERGY GROUP LIMITED

CANTECH INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

CAPITAL DRAGON INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
CHAOIIAN INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED

CHINA COLD CHAIN LOGISTICS GROUP LIMITED

CHINA JIEYUAN GROUP LIMITED

CHINA KYUSHU GERIATRIC PUBLIC WELFARE NETWORK
CO., LIMITED

CHINA NATURS LIMITED

CHIP MI ENGINEERING LIMITED

CHRONO TECHNOLOGY (HONG KONG) LIMITED

CHUN KIT TRANSPORTATION SERVICES COMPANY LIMITED
CITY HERO INVESTMENTS LIMITED

CPT Parking Limited

CREATIVE TRIMFABRIC LIMITED

CUISHAN TRADE CO., LIMITED

Cedar Commodities (H.K.) Supply Chain Limited

Chemin International Limited

China Culture Press (HK) Co., Limited

DIYAAN GEMS LIMITED

DL!F EVENTS PRODUCTION LIMITED

DOHO (ASIA) HOLDINGS LIMITED

DONBATT TECH LIMITED

DREAM BEYOND CORPORATION LIMITED

DREAM HOUSE SOLUTIONS (HONG KONG) LIMITED
Donalo Limited

EASTERN STAR METAL PRODUCTS MANUFACTURING
LIMITED

ECOPLANT HONG KONG LIMITED
EPONE NYLON INDUSTRY (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED

ERSA INT'L TRADE CO., LIMITED
ETERNAL FORTUNE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
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2073153
2523420
2065647
2538353
0095842
2772333
1540857
1627060
2683035
0766643
1869772
2657217
1970432
3085699
2585443
1856315
2357846
2553306
2012314
0087004

2331150
1918010
2297226
2506595
2561228
2455389
2478492
2689419
1832726
2590417
2007168
2440336

EVOLUTIONHR CONSULTANCY LIMITED
EVS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

EuniceLT One Limited

Everland International Development Limited
FIACRA INDUSTRIES (HONG KONG) LIMITED
FINE CONCEPT LIMITED

FMS Sports Centre Limited

FOREVER BRIGHT CONSULTANTS LIMITED
FU FAI DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

FULFIL LOGISTICS SERVICES LIMITED
Felicidade Company Limited

Fhome Company Limited

FlexisourcelT Limited

Flower Success Limited

Fractal Technology Limited

GERMANY HUTER CO., LIMITED

GLOBAL KEYWAY LIMITED

GLORY MAX INVESTMENT LIMITED
GOLDLION TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED

GOOD WAY ENGINEERING (HONG KONG) COMPANY
LIMITED

GRANDWAY LEGEND LIMITED

GREAT FORTUNE ENERGY CORP. LIMITED
Ganga Impression Indian Food Co., Limited

Gego Investment Co., Limited

Generic Trading Limited

German Camera Hong Kong Limited

Golden Rich Construction Engineering Limited

Grin Concept Limited

H & N Engineering Limited

H Consultancy Limited

H.K. QUICK INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
HANWEIKE (CHINA) TECHNOLOGY SHARES LIMITED
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2786053
2761002
1733857
1772310

2737238
2070183
1788946

2538480
2238113
2393319
2514044
1764001
2980181

2749043
2581527

2922073
2876229
2477280

2525502
2948507
2750811
2663269
1176608
1898324
2874668
2985524
2402640
2605698
2545047
3054091
3036055

HCY Investment Limited

HE KEE CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING LIMITED
HENAN LIHAO CHEM PLANT LIMITED

HK (INT'L) TAOZIYIJIA LEATHER LIMITED

HK GREEN APPLE NETWORK TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HK JADE YAN INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

HK JIATAO INTERNATIONAL TRADE AND BUSINESS
LIMITED

HK JINBO TRADING LIMITED

HK OCEAN FLY CO., LIMITED

HK SHANGHONG TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HK Vapcell Technology Co., Limited

HONG KONG ACC ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG ALLMIND MARKETING PLANNING CO.,
LIMITED

HONG KONG BOYOO TRADE CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG IBB EDUCATION SERVICES CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG IRON-HAND TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG SOLAR PANELS GROUP LIMITED

HONG KONG YITI INTERNATIONAL GROUP HOLDINGS
LIMITED

HONGKONG ARRIVE TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG JERSEY COMMERCE AND TRADE LIMITED
HONGKONG MINGOU LIGHTING LIMITED

HONGKONG PAMA TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG QUEENS IMPORTS & EXPORTS CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG WYYS TRADE CO., LIMITED

HONGSHENG FASHION (CHINA) LIMITED

HUGE EMPIRE LIMITED

Hang Fung Hardware Engineering Co. Limited

HaoSheng Advertisement Limited

HeTian Industrial Group (HK) Co., Limited

Hedonia Limited

Henkel (China) Holding Limited
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2581673
2965897
2922737
2884835
2963713
2545353

1411546
2448560
2857187
2646162
1785825
2001519
2566214
1811975
2201159
0250397
2554151
2016939
1036597
2900941
1290787
2502573
2545162
2566453
2819641
2964591
2990098
2571847
2602027
2514123
2491527
2286536
3029798

Hong Kong Jinda Motors And Electric Appliances Company Limited
Hong Kong Lanzhi Shihua Trading Co., Limited

Hong Kong Pixelwalk Technology Limited

Hong Kong Shunyi Industry Co., Limited

Hong Kong Xibaiheng Trading Co., Limited

Hong Kong Yao Ai Yu (Int') Biological Technology Co., Limited

HongKong Hanhai Corp. Limited

Hongcan Industry Co., Limited

Hongkong Nexon Trading Co., Limited

Hongkong Restar Industry Co., Limited

ICHIRO BOUTIQUE (HK) CO., LIMITED

IDEAL (HK) ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED
INSIDER INVESTIGATION LIMITED
INTERNATIONAL ELECTRICAL TRADING LIMITED
Imager Headwear Co., Limited

Imagi Interactive Hong Kong AMP Limited

Infinity Wealth Management Limited

Intercontinental Resources Holding Co., Limited
International Joy Club Limited

JCS TRADING CO., LIMITED

IDZ INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

JERBOSS (HONGKONG) LIMITED

JIAN DUN INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED
JTANLANG HARDWARE PRODUCTS CO., LIMITED
JINRUN TRADING HONG KONG COMPANY LIMITED
IM (HK) TRADE CO., LIMITED

JUST DO IT GLOBAL LIMITED

JUST YOU FASHION APPAREL CO., LIMITED
Jiechengjie Trade Co., Limited

Joyful Elevate Limited

Juancheng Yirui Hair Products Co., Limited

K.D.L TECH GROUP CO., LIMITED

KAHONG HOLDINGS LIMITED
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2820006

1084882
0816058
1499314
0946927
2610489

2024835
22924217
2494780
1806231
1657553
2923209
1566108
2484529
2813972
2991013
2616109
2978211
1235820
0741287
1723549
0906131
2188453
2979750
2428413
2967459
2259936
1252050
1970731

2977856
0984017
1776378

KAI SAN CHRISTIAN COMMUNITY CHURCH FOR CHRIST
LIMITED

KAM HING INVESTMENT LIMITED

KEYTEND TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED
KLS GLOBAL LIMITED

KOL GROUP COMPANY LIMITED

KSI'HD PCB (HONG KONG) LIMITED

Kare Vision Consulting Limited

L DILIGENT TRADE COMPANY LIMITED
LEMON INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
LOGG COMPANY LIMITED

LONG'S SPINE CARE ASSOCIATION LIMITED
LOVE IN ONE HEART SOLIDARITY LIMITED
LPH NOMINEES LIMITED

LUCKILY LIMITED

Lausan Holdings Limited

Link House Property Limited

Logix Limited

MAN SHING INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED
MAX INVESTMENT & CONSULTING LIMITED
MEDIACORP ASIA TV LIMITED

METAL PLACE COMPANY LIMITED
MIRACLE SIGN INVESTMENTS LIMITED
MONTVAL LIMITED

MUSCLE STUDIO LIMITED

Max Building Engineering Limited

Milsing Money Exchange Limited

Minut Limited

N&L INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

NETHERLANDS ROYAL HOMER OIL SHARES (CHINA)
LIMITED

NEW CHONG MING COMPANY LIMITED
NEW RICH (HONG KONG) TRADE LIMITED
NOBELA LIMITED
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2768144

0595582
1346187
2284457
2755571
2714905
1320215
2425423
2404908
1667302
2075599
2717803
2881689
2430895
2446305
2975001

1832170
1025664
2397074
2373414
2896267
2471879
2822207
2815576
1491868
2392049
1986541
0256007
2905388
2503097
2499450

0227298

Nextsight EC Limited

ONE WAY LEASE (HK) LIMITED

OUTLET DEVELOPMENT HOLDINGS LIMITED
Opentown Internet HK Limited

Oriental Energy Development Limited

Origin Roastery Company Limited

PAN AFRICA CONSULTANCY (ASIA) LIMITED
PASSION ELECTECHNOLOGY LIMITED
PREMIER EXIM LIMITED

PROSPEROUS TOYS LIMITED

PROUD OPTION LIMITED

Pacific DataHub Technology Limited

Pingyi Insurance Firm Co., Limited

Power Forward (Hong Kong) Limited

QFX Technologies Limited

QIHUANG HEALTH INTERNATIONAL COOPERATION
LIMITED

RAISER TRADING LIMITED

REGENT HERO LIMITED

RICCI INTERNATIONAL HOLDING CO., LIMITED
RICH FULL GLOBAL TRADING LIMITED

RUBY OCEAN HOLDING LIMITED

RUIFENG FOOD LIMITED

RUSH JAPAN LIMITED

Really Cafe Co., Limited

Relation Investment Holdings Limited

Rip Deep Co., Limited

SALUD IMPORT AND EXPORT CO., LIMITED
SEALMARK LIMITED

SEC Qinchuan Limited

SEVEN SOO LIMITED

SHANTOU KING ONE TOYS INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

SHEEN LIGHT INVESTMENT LIMITED
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2734491
2063636
1655409
1222101
24821717
2482228
0868493
2956526
1901834
2793345
2425504
2188346
2745729
2573852
2294104
2619493
2963662
2996187
2569442
2851158
1335005
2515798
1356612
2615368
2134272
2990099
0626301
1192854
0009808
2659236
2605886
0161282
1814971

SHENZHEN WAGO TECH LIMITED

SHUN SING CONSULTANTS LIMITED

SHUN YIU INDUSTRIAL (HONG KONG) LIMITED
SILVER EMPIRE CENTURY LIMITED
STATEMENT LIMITED

STEPPING STONE SOLUTIONS LIMITED
SUNSHINE DESIGN (HK) LIMITED

SY Safety Consultants Limited

SYNERGY PARTNERS LIMITED

SYSWARE (HONG KONG) TECHNICAL SERVICES LIMITED
Sanwa Energy Company Limited

Shan Dong Great Engineering Consulting Limited
Sheng Zhi Investment Limited

Shenzhen Anbo Technology Co., Limited

Shire Hong Kong Limited

Sky Engineering Dev. Limited

So Smart International Limited

Star Strong Limited

Star World (Hongkong) Investment Group Limited
Sunjolt Business Limited

TAKARA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

TASTE COMES FIRST LIMITED

TELLIGENT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

TOP MEDIA INTERNATIONAL (HONG KONG) LIMITED
TOP MEGA MANAGEMENT LIMITED
TOPGLOBAL STAR LIMITED

TRIBURG INTERNATIONAL SOURCING LIMITED
TRIBURG SHIPPING & LOGISTICS LIMITED
TUCK WUN INVESTMENT COMPANY, LIMITED
Trillion Family Development Limited

Tusheng Electronics (HK) Company Limited

U. S. INTERMODAL MARITIME LIMITED

U.S.A FULUN INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED
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2375503
2516373

2990081
0601357
2862565
2398838
2594687
2169356
2178547
1143912
1128357
1920848
0887175
1416802
2136429
2811938
1731479
2746228
0275057
2566162
1651004
2559463
1513598
2545432
2586724
1913935
1637233
2864034
2588856
2749144
1708000
2883052
2885218

UH WISDOM Company Limited

UHOME PROPERTY & IMMIGRATION LIMITED

UNICORN STAR LIMITED

UNION SENSE MANAGEMENT LIMITED
UNISUN PACKAGING LIMITED

UPPER BUSINESS LIMITED

VIP ENTERPRISE LIMITED

VL Logistic Property HK I Holding Limited

VR Marketing Limited

WACON INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED

WAN LUO CHEN INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
WAVER TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

WAYPOWER (HONG KONG) LIMITED

WEALTH MASTER INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
WEALTHY TALENT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
WEIHAI TAUREX RUBBER COMPANY LIMITED

WEIZUN INDUSTRY LIMITED

WENZHOU WMOON COMMODITIES CO., LIMITED

WESTFIELD INVESTMENTS LIMITED
WINEBAT LIMITED

WINHI INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

WINX COMPANY LIMITED

WISDOM GLOBAL LIMITED

WISE CONNECTIONS MATERIAL LIMITED
WORTHY TEAM LIMITED

WUI SING INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
WUI TAI ENGINEERING LIMITED

Waiseng Trading Co., Limited

Wonder Epic Development (HK) Limited

X RETAIL LIMITED

Xintao International Group Limited

Xuxiang Catering HK Limited

YKT Edu Technologies HK Limited
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2413731 YOGA PRASADA HONG KONG LIMITED

2608504 YUBIN FASHION LIMITED FHEE AR A
2750912 ZENITH GROUP (HK) CO., LIMITED R AR A E
1750374 ZES AUDIO CO., LIMITED REEEEEARAT
2699316 ZHONG LIMITED FECASEATRAE
2700411 ZHONGYI SHENGJIA ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY LIMITED — th#p%328E T-RHEATRA H
2394452 71 SHENG IMPORT & EXPORT TRADING CO., LIMITED B S T S AR A E]
2840326 Zhejiang Aidi Mechanical and Electrical Co., LIMITED T BRI E AR A
2493744 Zhenghe Limited BRI EEEATRAE
2855253 Zhengyi Biotech Co. Limited E—4 YA A=
3002146 lalalumstore Limited FEEMEEARAE
2951486 1 SREERATRAF]
2373961 EAHTEAIRAE

19 November 2021 Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies
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